ACROSS

1 Asian nurse
5 Roasting fowl
10 Male voice
15 Speaker’s platform
19 “Game Of Thrones”
Headey
20 Senseless
21 Performer
22 __ of Wight
23 Press
24 Sand hills
25 Blackbird
26 Fencing movement
27 Male voice
29 Light rain
30 A nail
31 Fen
32 Order of architecture
34 Hawaiian garland
36 Sweet nut pie
38 Teresa is one: abbr.
41 Size of coal
42 Natives of Helsingfors
44 Beam
45 College cheer
48 It discolors cloth
50 Excuse
52 Tractable

54 Famous mountain chain

55 Werewolf feature
56 Blunder

58 Wanderer

59 Appear

60 Stops

61 Confines

63 Part of speech
64 Wood hyacinths
66 Tibetan ox

67 Abandons

69 Consumes

70 Proscribe

71 Farm animal

72 Setting for plays
76 Drone

77 Asserting

82 Precipitation

83 Educate

85 Hebrew prophet
86 Great Lake

87 Assistants

89 Envy or gluttony, e.g.
90 Styles of walking
91 Adopts food regimen
92 Boiled slowly
94 Vigor

96 Is unable

97 Title of respect
98 Play on words
100 Cant of thieves
101 American editor

102 Compass direction: abbr.

103 Skeletal parts

105 Abstract being

106 Bank examination
108 Medium of exchange
111 Inferior sheepskin
113 Small children

115 New

119 Russian city

120 Dunce cap-shaped
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121 “Confirmation” main
character ___Hill

123 Anti-oxidant veggie

124 American cartoonist

125 Kind of a cigar

126 Cede

127 Being

128 Pismires

129 Alarm signal

130 Twists

131 Close

DOWN

Dismounted
Simple

Soon

Beleaguered city
Spanish Christian champion
Blood disorder
Unreasoning fear
Single units

Young birds

10 Italian child

11 Genus of maples
12 Purse holder

13 To cement

14 Native metal

15 Low couch

16 Hebrew instrument

ORI N B W -

17
18
28
31
33
35
37
38
39
40
42
43
45
46
47
49
50
51
53
55
57
60
61
62
65
66
68
70
71
72
73
74

Diseases

Green or Rogen
Strong cords
City official
Unused
Concludes
Bounder

Shatter

Skin disease

A shrub

Type cases

Move furtively
Large stream
Wide awake
Flavorful plants
Township of Attica
Summons

Unit of energy
Sheltered inlet
Hesitates
Lessens

Of gold or stone?
A dance doubled
Vends

Wager

Sweet potato
Ocean

Sweet roll

Perle ___
Volcanic tuff
West Indian island
Sea duck
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75 Over again

76 Suggestions

77 Accomplishing
78 Check

79 Goddess of peace
80 Radon

81 Exploit

84 Three-toed sloths
85 Chief supports

88 Native policeman
90 Government agent
91 Actor Matthews
93 Press for payment
95 French city

96 Food fish

99 Oil of orange flowers
101 Busy commotion
103 Karate honors
104 Underwater detecting

device
106 Farewell: Fr.
107 Sign of good faith

108 daVinci’s painting ___ Lisa

109 Algerian city

110 Cozy place

112 French river

114 Indigo dye

116 Ornamental vessel
117 Lohengrin’s bride
118 Look askance

120 Liquid measures: abbr.
122 Paid notices



